
SAT 16 FEB 2019     Start Time: 20:09

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2019

START LIST -  SUPER FINAL

AE
MOSCOW (RUS)

Ladies' Aerials

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KLANCAR Marko

KNYAZEV Polina

TAO Yongchun

SLO

RUS

CHN

Judge 2 CLOT Monique SUI

Judges

Judge 1 ROBINSON Tai USA

Video Controller

Assist. FIS Race Director

Kicker

Kicker

RUS

FIS

KRAVCHUCK Stanislav

KRAMPFL Reinhard

3

4

6.30m

8.00m

3.50m

4.10m

66°

71°

Chief of Course KickerRUSIVANOV Sergey 2 6.30m 3.50m 66°

FIS Race Director LandingFISFITZGERALD Joe 32.0m 37°

Officials Table 19.0m

Chief of Competition In-runRUSPOLUYAKHTOVA Tatyana 74.0m 26°

Head Judge CANVERDIER Sue Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameSUIARNOLD Karin Vorobyovy Gory

Jury Course Details

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 4

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 7 2529999 NIKITINA Liubov RUS 1999 bFdF 3.525 36

2 9 2529017 XU Sicun CHN 1992 bLF 2.900 25

3 3 2531966 XU Nuo CHN 1996 bLF 2.900 24

4 1 2526230 XU Mengtao CHN 1990 bFdF 3.525 23

5 15 2528872 RAMANOUSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 1996 bLFF 4.028 42

6 10 2527930 PEEL Laura AUS 1989 bdFF 3.525 21

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth
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