











FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2019 START LIST - SUPER FINAL Ladies' Aerials

MOSCOW (RUS)

SAT 16 FEB 2019 Start Time: 20:09

AE

Jury			Course Details	}			
FIS Technical Delegate	ARNOLD Karin	SUI	Course Name	Vorobyovy Gory			
Head Judge	VERDIER Sue	CAN			Distance	Height	Gradient
Chief of Competition	POLUYAKHTOVA Tatyana	RUS	In-run		74.0m		26°
Officials			Table		19.0m		
FIS Race Director	FITZGERALD Joe	FIS	Landing		32.0m		37°
Chief of Course	IVANOV Sergey	RUS	Kicker 2		6.30m	3.50m	66°
Video Controller	KRAVCHUCK Stanislav	RUS	Kicker 3		6.30m	3.50m	66°
Assist. FIS Race Director	KRAMPFL Reinhard	FIS	Kicker 4		8.00m	4.10m	71°
			Judges				
			Judge 1	ROBINSON Tai	U	SA	
			Judge 2	CLOT Monique	SUI		
			Judge 3	KLANCAR Marko	S	LO	
			Judge 4	KNYAZEV Polina	R	US	
			Judge 5	TAO Yongchun	C	HN	

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 4

Start Order	Bib	FIS Code	Name	NSA	YB	PR	Jump	DD	Kicker	
1	7	2529999	NIKITINA Liubov	RUS	1999	6	bFdF	3.525	3	
2	9	2529017	XU Sicun	CHN	1992	5	bLF	2.900	2	
3	3	2531966	XU Nuo	CHN	1996	4	bLF	2.900	2	
4	1	2526230	XU Mengtao	CHN	1990	3	bFdF	3.525	2	
5	15	2528872	RAMANOUSKAYA Aliaksandra	BLR	1996	2	bLFF	4.028	4	
6	10	2527930	PEEL Laura	AUS	1989	1	bdFF	3.525	2	

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction	b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position	L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists	H = Half (½ twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF	back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:						
DD	Degree of Difficulty	PR	Previous Round	YB	Year of Birth	

FIS Results provided by GSS

16 FEB 2019 / Moscow (RUS) / 8189

www.fis-ski.com

Report Created SAT 16 FEB 2019 19:50









